
SHAMSHEED AHMED Shaheed Bhagat Singh College (Evening) shamsheedahmed@gmail.com 9718505779
Shivam Shrivastava Sri Guru Tegh Bahadur Khalsa College shivam@sgtbkhalsa.du.ac.in 9650292485
Shweta Dua Bhaskaracharya College of Applied Sciences shweta.dua@bcas.du.ac.in 9650875992
Sonu Kumar Satyawati College ss71852@gmail.com 9560431798
Sudha Sharma Delhi College of Arts & Commerce akankshada@gmail.com 9910115725
Tejmal Beniwal Satyawati College (Evening) tejmalbeniwal@gmail.com 8285361044
Vikas Kumar Verma Ramjas College vikasverma@ramjas.du.ac.in 8130737397
Vikas Kùmar Verma Ramjas College vikasverma@ramjas.du.ac.in 8130737397
Vikash kumar Moti Lal Nehru College (Evening) vikashjuly1978@gmail.com 9810657785
Virendra Singh Bithoo College of Vocational Studies virendrasinghcharan@gmail.com 8851895498
Vivek Mohan Delhi College of Arts & Commerce vivek.mohan@dcac.du.ac.in 9868002708

Financial Literacy  Saumya Sri Guru Gobind Singh College of Commerce rashmeetkaur@sggscc.ac.in 8860362049
Abhash Kumar Atma Ram Sanatan Dharma College abhashthakur@gmail.com 9350876600
Abhimanyu Bhardwaj Shaheed Bhagat Singh College (Evening) abhimanyubhardwaj44@gmail.com 9999466237
Aditi Goel Shaheed Bhagat Singh College (Evening) aditisg.10@gmail.com 9873572456
Aditya Vikram Gargi College adityavikram1993av@gmail.com 8750121938
Akanksha Bharti Bharati College akankshabharti4@gmail.com 8920529915
Amanpreet Kaur Mata Sundri College for Women amanpreetkaur.eco@ms.du.ac.in 8287028280
Amit Girdharwal Dyal Singh College amit.girdharwal@srcc.du.ac.in 9910401270
Amit Kumar Paswan Hindu College amrander8118@gmail.com 9555762260
Amit Nandan Bhim Rao Ambedkar College amitnandan15@gmail.com 9074537682
Anam Khan Gargi College anamkhan216@gmail.com 9560890137
Anil kumar Bharati College thakur007100@gmail.com 9654678596

Dyal Singh College tic.economics@dsc.du.ac.in 7838629483
ANIRUDDHA PRASAD P.G.D.A.V. College aniruddhagoldmedal@gmail.com 8076482968
ANITA MINA Satyawati College (Evening) 1993anitameena@gmail.com 8273574997
Anjali Tomar P.G.D.A.V. College anjali.tomar@pgdav.du.ac.in 8766263211
Aruna Singh Shaheed Bhagat Singh College (Evening) singharuna018@gmail.com 8743840015
Ashmeet Kaur Sri Guru Nanak Dev Khalsa College ashmeet.kaur@sgndkc.du.ac.in 9999188526
Ashok Kumar Hans Raj College ashokkoli1510@gmail.com 9899554789
Bhawna Pal Janki Devi Memorial College bhawna@jdm.du.ac.in 9999563640
Bhawna Thakran Deen Dayal Upadhyaya College bhawnathakran17@gmail.com 9643906124
Biplab Kumar Dey Shaheed Bhagat Singh College dey.polak88@gmail.com 9774840956
CA ARYA RASTOGI Jesus & Mary College caaryarastogi@gmail.com 8586823923
Damanpreet Kaur Sri Guru Nanak Dev Khalsa College damanpreet.kaur@sgndkc.du.ac.in 9999697413
Deeksha Janki Devi Memorial College 19.deeksha@gmail.com 8588933207
Deepak Manchanda Janki Devi Memorial College deepak@jdm.du.ac.in 9811505153
Deepanshi Rajput Janki Devi Memorial College deepanshi@jdm.du.ac.in 9871958583
Divya gupta Hans Raj College divyagupta1408@gmail.com 8800406204

Moti Lal Nehru College divyagupta.du@gmail.com 9818500753
Divya Jain Lakshmi Bai College for Women divyajain@lb.du.ac.in 8398800959
Divya Shanker Gupta Mata Sundri College for Women divyasgupta@ms.du.ac.in 9718691999



Dr Aakanksha Sethi Lady Shri Ram College for Women sethiaakanksha3@gmail.com 9717182204
Dr Abhishek Kumar Singh P.G.D.A.V. College (Evening) abhishekbhu008@gmail.com 7839100563
Dr Anita Sri Guru Nanak Dev Khalsa College anita@sgndkc.du.ac.in 9729566440
Dr Anurag Agnihotri College of Vocational Studies anurag.agnihotri@cvs.du.ac.in 9310155599
Dr D Appala Naidu Atma Ram Sanatan Dharma College danaidu@arsd.du.ac.in 9650067846
Dr Mohd Shahid Ali Moti Lal Nehru College mohd.shahidali@mln.du.ac.in 9013828938
Dr Mukesh Kumar Meena Delhi College of Arts & Commerce mkkalot@gmail.com 9013140909
Dr Neeti Hooda College of Vocational Studies neetihooda@cvs.du.ac.in 8814909399
Dr Rajeev Kumar Upadhyay Shaheed Bhagat Singh College rajeevkumarupadhyay@sbs.du.ac.in 9650214326
Dr Rashmi Chaudhary Kalindi College for Women rashmichaudhary@kalindi.du.ac.in 9811599330
Dr Reema Chaurasia Institute of Home Economics reema.chaurasia@ihe.du.ac.in 9899089444
Dr Ritu Atheya Institute of Home Economics ritu.atheya@gmail.com 9211292178
Dr Saher Sayed Shaheed Bhagat Singh College saher.sayed@sbs.du.ac.in 9871532730
Dr Sanjeev Kumar Hans Raj College vashishtsanjeev147@gmail.com 7048388135
Dr Shubhi Agarwal Dyal Singh College shubhiagarwal1001@gmail.com 9555614257
Dr Tejaswini Janki Devi Memorial College tejaswini@jdm.du.ac.in 9729121155
Dr Vandana Bansal Bharati College vandana.bansal@bharati.du.ac.in 9810617375
Dr vikram singh Shaheed Bhagat Singh College vikramsingh@sbs.du.ac.in 9782552222
Dr. Aishwarya Nagpal Kirori Mal College aishwarya.n_phd15@fms.edu 9711413086

aishwarya@kmc.du.ac.in 9711413086
Dr. Akanksha Khurana Delhi College of Arts & Commerce akanksha.khurana@dcac.du.ac.in 9711021317
Dr. Aniruddh Sahai Shaheed Rajguru College of Applied Sciences for Women sahai.aniruddh@gmail.com 8750261888
Dr. Anjali Bansal Gupta Kalindi College for Women dranjali.eco@gmail.com 9810795049
Dr. Ankush Bhargava Zakir Husain Post Graduate Evening College ankush.color@gmail.com 9968394013
Dr. Anu Priya Arora Atma Ram Sanatan Dharma College anupriya.arsd@gmail.com 9990022282
Dr. BALJEET KAUR Atma Ram Sanatan Dharma College bkaur@arsd.du.ac.in 9873291943
Dr. Geeta Chauhan Daulat Ram College geetachauhan@dr.du.ac.in 9582769170
Dr. Harshil Kaur Mata Sundri College for Women harshil.kaur@gmail.com 9540561566
Dr. Jai Ram Meena Shaheed Bhagat Singh College jrm@sbs.du.ac.in 9868911743
Dr. Jitender Kumar Deshbandhu College jkumar@db.du.ac.in 9899223151
Dr. Karishma Saraswat P.G.D.A.V. College (Evening) karishma.saraswat@gmail.com 9958111615

karishma@pgdave.du.ac.in 9958111615
Dr. Meenakshi Yadav P.G.D.A.V. College (Evening) meenakshi@pgdave.du.ac.in 8802381980
Dr. Monica Rani Jesus & Mary College mrani@jmc.du.ac.in 9988198225
Dr. Neha Singhal Sri Venkateswara College nehasinghal@svc.ac.in 9871724799
Dr. Pankaj Jain Satyawati College (Evening) ca.jainpankaj@gmail.com 9811059227
Dr. Parul Chopra Aditi Mahavidyalaya parulchopra@aditi.du.ac.in 8447581138
Dr. Pawan Kumar Delhi College of Arts & Commerce pawan9419kumar@gmail.com 8127806770
Dr. Pratima Singh Institute of Home Economics pratima.singh@ihe.du.ac.in 9711600550
Dr. R. Ahalya Daulat Ram College rahalya@dr.du.ac.in 8800815249
Dr. Rajan Gehlot Shaheed Rajguru College of Applied Sciences for Women komal.chandiramani@rajguru.du.ac.in 9958727505
DR. RAJNEESH PRAKASH VERMA Indraprastha College for Women rajneesh@ip.du.ac.in 7018401384



Dr. Rajni Kapoor Janki Devi Memorial College rajnikapoor@jdm.du.ac.in 8800484897
Dr. Rashmi Goel Deen Dayal Upadhyaya College rashmigoel2006@gmail.com 9250873439
Dr. Reena Talwar P.G.D.A.V. College reena.talwar@pgdav.du.ac.in 9810271903
Dr. Richa Tyagi Institute of Home Economics richa.tyagi@ihe.du.ac.in 9953249974
Dr. Shikha Mittal Jesus & Mary College shikha@jmc.du.ac.in 7011908907
Dr. Shiva Kapoor Jesus & Mary College s_kapoor@jmc.du.ac.in 9873165202
Dr. Sonika Nagpal P.G.D.A.V. College (Evening) sonikapgdav@gmail.com 9810524224
Dr. Sunita Daulat Ram College dr.sunita@dr.du.ac.in 9868067596
Dr. Tanuja Sriwastava Sri Venkateswara College tanuja@svc.ac.in 9454143730
Dr.Balendra Bhaskaracharya College of Applied Sciences balendra.iitr@gmail.com 8882632779
Dr.Devendra Malapati Sri Venkateswara College dindra007@gmail.com 8985891065
Dr.Sarbeswwr Padhan Bhim Rao Ambedkar College sarbeswarpadhan0@gmail.com 8447796236
Dr.Shalini Agarwal Kalindi College for Women shalini6777@gmail.com 9717029113
Dr.Vaishali Gupta Lady Irwin College vaishali.gupta@lic.du.ac.in 9818414167
Dushyant Tyagi Rajdhani College dtyagi.ncap@gmail.com 7834888451
Gayatri Meena Swami Shraddhanand College gayatrimeena2012@gmail.com 7838642417
Girish Garg Bharati College gggarg22@gmail.com 9971073734
Hanish Pal Bharati College hanish.pal@bharati.du.ac.in 9728068040
Indu Lady Shri Ram College for Women indulsr@lsr.du.ac.in 9654668455
Jagriti Jajoria Deen Dayal Upadhyaya College jagritijajoria99@gmail.com 9971420690
Jasmeet Kaur Mata Sundri College for Women jasmeetkaur.ubs@gmail.com 8826859385
Jyotsana Sri Guru Gobind Singh College of Commerce gyanjyotsana1129@gmail.com 7290957375
KAJOL Shaheed Sukhdev College of Business Studies chandelkajol29@gmail.com 8860132165

kajol@sscbs.du.ac.in 8860132165
Kanika Bhutani Anand Hindu College kanand@hinducollege.du.ac.in 9971813933
Karishma Arora Maitreyi College for Women karora1@maitreyi.du.ac.in 9899481812
Kaushal Yadav Rajdhani College kaushal95yadav@gmail.com 9971895756
Kavita Sagar Institute of Home Economics kavita.sagar@ihe.du.ac.in 9711401159
Khushboo Kumari Maitreyi College for Women khushboo2230@gmail.com 7210405030
Khushboo sagar Indraprastha College for Women ksagar@ip.du.ac.in 9899514042
Komal Hans Raj College komichhikara@gmail.com 9896645650
Kopal Gupta Hans Raj College kopal.gupta85@gmail.com 9015211608
Madhurika Verma P.G.D.A.V. College madhurikaverma@pgdav.du.ac.in 9717580783
Mamta Thagela College of Vocational Studies mamtathagela@gmail.com 9717543077
Mansi Shivaji College mansipanchal290@gmail.com 8860657441
MANSI GUPTA Hindu College varunrnaproteins@gmail.com 8586974555
MAUSUMI MOHANTY Sri Venkateswara College mausumi@svc.ac.in 7598765733
Meenu Rajdhani College meenu636@gmail.com 9711946477
Megha Mandal P.G.D.A.V. College megha.mandal@pgdav.du.ac.in 9971746766
Megha Sethi Lady Shri Ram College for Women sethimegha.10@gmail.com 8586062393
Megha Sethi Lady Shri Ram College for Women sethimegha.10@gmail.com 8586062393
Misha Sabreen Ram Lal Anand College misha.sabreen@gmail.com 9888559221



Mitali Yadav Lady Irwin College mitaliyadav2@gmail.com 9811320840
Mohammad Shamim Ahmad Ansari Lakshmi Bai College for Women msaansari@lb.du.ac.in 9899549452
Moina Hayat Waris Janki Devi Memorial College m.h.waris786@gmail.com 7667651674
Mr Brijesh Yadav Delhi College of Arts & Commerce akankshada@gmail.com 9953444220
Mr Ghanshyam Chand Yadav Delhi College of Arts & Commerce akankshada@gmail.com 8826352470
Mr Pawan  Kumar Delhi College of Arts & Commerce akankshada@gmail.com 8127806770
Mr Prem Singh Delhi College of Arts & Commerce akankshada@gmail.com 9899948670
Mr. Amit Kumar Maharaja Agarsen College adminoffice@mac.du.ac.in 9911902821
Mr. Sanket Shekhar Aryabhatta College admin@aryabhattacollege.ac.in 8750809733
Mr. Sushil kumar Sri Aurobindo College shasta.gupta20@gmail.com 9555527279
Ms Sonia Dhingra P.G.D.A.V. College (Evening) sonia.dhingra36@gmail.com 9818376636
Ms. Minny Narang Sri Aurobindo College shasta.gupta20@gmail.com 7838441672
Ms. Parthivi Khurana Sri Aurobindo College shasta.gupta20@gmail.com 9582972686
Ms. Prama Vishnoi Keshav Mahavidyalaya prama.vishnoi@keshav.du.ac.in 9650660967
Ms. Rabia, Mr. Vishal Shaheed Rajguru College of Applied Sciences for Women komal.chandiramani@rajguru.du.ac.in 7006973224
Ms. Rinki Yadav Sri Aurobindo College shasta.gupta20@gmail.com 8826856826
Ms.Deepali Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women spmcollegedu@gmail.com 9873104591
Navdisha Maitreyi College for Women aroranavdisha@gmail.com 9416428727
Neera Pal Ram Lal Anand College neerapal39@gmail.com 9540862558
NEHA KAUR CHHABRA Sri Guru Gobind Singh College of Commerce rashmeetkaur@sggscc.ac.in 9971084710
Nikita Dureja Satyawati College nitikadureja@satyawati.du.ac.in 8588829853
Nisha Goel P.G.D.A.V. College ngoel840@gmail.com 9958166733
Nisha Taank Zakir Husain Delhi College nishataank199@gmail.com 9871703430
Pakhi Gupta Jesus & Mary College pakhigupta81@gmail.com 9811757545
PANKAJ KUMAR Satyawati College (Evening) pankajkumar1750@gmail.com 8826510583
Pankaj Yadav Shaheed Bhagat Singh College pankajyadav@sbs.du.ac.in 9717852714
Parul Daulat Ram College ptuteja606@gmail.com 9818868560
Parul saini Shaheed Bhagat Singh College saini10parul@gmail.com 8860232663
Pradeep kumar dubey P.G.D.A.V. College cspradeepdubey@gmail.com 9818331830
Pravesh Mann Swami Shraddhanand College pravesh.mann66@gmail.com 9953191900
Preeti sharma Bharati College ptsharma28@gmail.com 8396847117
Preety Sharma Bharati College joinpreetysharma26@gmail.com 9013061377
Prem Lata Lady Shri Ram College for Women prem21lataa@gmail.com 9555272580
Priya Dahiya Sri Guru Nanak Dev Khalsa College priya.dahiya@sgndkc.du.ac.in 8377827827
Puja Kumari Lakshmi Bai College for Women pujapuja1950@gmail.com 9958617036
Pummy Indraprastha College for Women pummyyadav@ip.du.ac.in 9873553427
Rajesh Kumar Shivaji College icairk1947@gmail.com 9718641325
Rajnish Sharma P.G.D.A.V. College (Evening) rajnishsharmabahal@pgdave.du.ac.in 8168093886
Rama Pawar Hindu College ramapawar.knc@gmail.com 9911035644
Ravi Shekhar Sri Guru Gobind Singh College of Commerce rashmeetkaur@sggscc.ac.in 8448356774

shekharravi009@gmail.com 8448356774
Ravindar Meena Janki Devi Memorial College ravindar@jdm.du.ac.in 8200342716



Reena Bajaj Bhim Rao Ambedkar College bajajreena430@gmail.com 8700220178
RENU SINGH Gargi College renusingh525rs@gmail.com 7042703810
Rinki Gour Maitreyi College for Women gourrinki4@gmail.com 9540212268
Ritika Garg Deshbandhu College rgarg@db.du.ac.in 9711366954
RIYA KAPOOR Maitreyi College for Women rkapoor@maitreyi.du.ac.in 9213419197
Sanju Rani Satyawati College (Evening) sanjujunelia23@gmail.com 8287228554
SAPNA GOEL Hindu College varunrnaproteins@gmail.com 9971058730
Seema Choudhary Shaheed Bhagat Singh College (Evening) seema.choudhary@sbse.du.ac.in 9873527697
Sharad Ranjan Zakir Husain Post Graduate Evening College sharadrtyagi@zhe.du.ac.in 9136145205
Shikha Garg Sri Guru Nanak Dev Khalsa College shikhag70@gmail.com 9958053020
Shipra Chaudhri College of Vocational Studies shipra.chaudhri@gmail.com 9717014024
Shivam Agnihotri Shaheed Bhagat Singh College (Evening) cashivamagnihotri@gmail.com 9412100851

shivam.agnihotri@sbse.du.ac.in 9412100851
Shruti Singh Miranda House shrutisingh.vsli@gmail.com 9572635663
Shweta nanda Atma Ram Sanatan Dharma College shwetafdp@gmail.com 9953134173
Simarpreet Kaur Sri Guru Nanak Dev Khalsa College simarpreet.kaur@sgndkc.du.ac.in 9999151263
Simran Nagra P.G.D.A.V. College sk840056@gmail.com 9167217273
Snehlata Rana Keshav Mahavidyalaya snehlata.rana@keshav.du.ac.in 8527132355
Snehlata Rana Keshav Mahavidyalaya snehlata.rana@keshav.du.ac.in 8527132355
Sonal Gupta Ram Lal Anand College sonalgupta952@gmail.com 7015451380
SONIA LOHIA Sri Aurobindo College sonialohia97@gmail.com 9911988667
SONIA LOHIA Sri Aurobindo College sonialohia97@gmail.com 9911988667
Srishti Jain Moti Lal Nehru College srishti@mln.du.ac.in 8375927778
Suchitra Mehta P.G.D.A.V. College suchitra2508@gmail.com 9717454935
SUJAYATA CHOUDHRY Indraprastha College for Women sujayatachoudhry@ip.du.ac.in 8826654823
Sukhvinder kaur Mata Sundri College for Women sukhvinder1408@gmail.com 9873270727
SUMIT KUMAR Ramanujan College sumit8447201505@gmail.com 8447201505
Sunil Kumar Indraprastha College for Women sunilkumar@ip.du.ac.in 9650813895
Timsi Bhatia Sri Aurobindo College timsi0387@gmail.com 9971850900
Timsy Gupta Sri Guru Nanak Dev Khalsa College timsy.gupta@sgndkc.du.ac.in 9953392404
Vikram Swami Shraddhanand College sahuvikram924@gmail.com 7503608068
VIKRAM MEENA Shaheed Bhagat Singh College vikrammewal6895@gmail.com 9571728520
VISHAKHA SAMBHAV Lady Irwin College vishakha.sambhav@lic.du.ac.in 9911823213
Vrinda Kapur Janki Devi Memorial College vrinda@jdm.du.ac.in 9810166466
Yogesh Garg Sri Aurobindo College gargyogesh1909@gmail.com 9891839139
Yogita Yadav Deshbandhu College yyadav@db.du.ac.in 8826574435

Fit India  Dr Rajwant Singh Sri Guru Nanak Dev Khalsa College rajwant.du@gmail.com 9911186499
Anjani Bakshi Lady Irwin College anjanibakshi04@gmail.com 9250625793
Divya Kumari Institute of Home Economics divya.kumari@ihe.du.ac.in 9350507817
Dr Anuj kumar Aryabhatta College chaudharyanuj57@gmail.com 9891604044
Dr Ashawani Kumar Singh Deshbandhu College ashu10000@gmail.com 9654271850
Dr Charanjeet Kaur Mata Sundri College for Women charanjeet2612@gmail.com 9999804722


